

Lake Powell Resorts & Marinas Wins Best Destination Management in Utah's Best of State

May 18, 2016

PAGE, Ariz., May 18, 2016 /PRNewswire/ -- Best of State, an award that recognizes outstanding individuals, organizations and businesses in Utah, awarded Lake Powell Resorts & Marinas the title of Best Destination Management Company. The title is awarded to those that excel in their endeavors, use innovative approaches or methods and contribute to a better quality of life in Utah.

"We're honored to be selected as the top destination management company in the state of Utah," said Scott Mcginn, vice president of operations at Lake Powell Resorts & Marinas. "We really strive to provide unforgettable experiences to visitors by offering superior service, amenities, activities and programs so it is very gratifying for our efforts to be acknowledged in such a way."

Lake Powell Resorts & Marinas demonstrated excellence in overall achievement in destination management, innovation and creativity and in their positive contribution to the quality of life in the state of Utah.

Lake Powell, the second largest manmade lake in the U.S., is located on the border of Utah and Arizona in the Glen Canyon National Recreation Area, and offers nearly 2,000 miles of spectacular shoreline with towering red rock sandstone cliffs, more than 90 major canyons, blue-green water and sandy beaches.

Lake Powell Resorts & Marinas provides houseboat and powerboat rentals, lodging, dining and scenic tours and is managed by Aramark, an authorized concessioner of the National Park Service, Glen Canyon National Recreation Area.

For more information about Lake Powell Resorts & Marinas, or to book a houseboat vacation, visit www.lakepowell.com, facebook.com/VisitLakePowell or call (888) 486-4665.

About Aramark Leisure

Aramark's Leisure division delivers authentic and memorable experiences at national and state parks, national forests, conference centers, specialty hotels, museums and other tourist destinations throughout the United States. In partnership with its clients, Aramark enhances the guest experience by offering industry-leading hospitality, environmental stewardship, recreational and interpretive programs. For more information, visit www.aramark.com or follow us on Twitter @TrayelAramark.

About Aramark

Aramark (NYSE: ARMK) delivers experiences that enrich and nourish people's lives through innovative services in food, facilities management, and uniforms. United by a passion to serve, our 270,000 employees make a meaningful difference each day for millions of people in 21 countries around the world. Aramark is recognized as one of the World's Most Admired Companies by FORTUNE, rated number one among Diversified Outsourcing Companies, as well as among the World's Most Ethical Companies by the Ethisphere Institute. Learn more at www.aramark.com or connect with us on Facebook and Twitter.

As a longtime partner of the National Park Service and America's national parks, Aramark is proud to be a sponsor of the National Park Foundation's Centennial Campaign, celebrating the National Park Service's 100th anniversary in 2016. The sponsorship will help reintroduce the national parks and the work of the National Park Service to a new generation of Americans, inviting them to visit and get involved. For more information about the National Park Service's Centennial, visit www.nationalparks.org/centennial.

To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/lake-powell-resorts--marinas-wins-best-destination-management-in-utahs-best-of-state-300271000.html

SOURCE Aramark

Leslie Sonnenklar, 602-462-2215, Isonnenklar@riester.com